
How many parents responded to the survey in 2005-2006 and 2006-2007, and how does 
this compare to the number of students in the population each year?

District 
MS

District 
HS

Campus District 
EL

195

187

418

401

44.7%

48.6%

Campbell Elementary School

Hispanic 39.9%
Asian 0.0%

Native American 0.0%

White 0.5%

% of Students, as 
Reported by Campus 
Parent Respondents

% of Students in 
Campus Population

0.0%
58.0%

40.9%

0.6%
0.6%

Ethnicity

What did parents report as their child's ethnicity, and how does this compare to the ethnic 
distribution of the student population?

2006-2007 AISD Parent Survey Results

The following report contains the results of the 2006-2007 AISD Parent Survey for your 
campus and all AISD schools at your level.  The first section of this report provides a 
comparison of the campus demographics and the demographics reported by parents who 
responded to the survey from your campus.  The next section describes the percentages of 



USING THE RESULTS OF THE AISD PARENT SURVEY

% of Students, as 
Reported by Campus 
Parent Respondents

% of Students in 
Campus Population

Grade

EC

PK

K

1st

2nd

3rd

N/A

8.2%

18.6%

18.0%



5.  The following school staff treat me with courtesy and respect.
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46%

66%

36%

31%

10%

2%

9%

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

District Elementary - 2006

Campbell - 2006

Campbell - 2005

Strongly Agree Agree Disagree Strongly Disagree

11.  School staff provide me with positive feedback about my child.

60%

68%

68%

32%

27%

30%

4%

4%
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4%
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0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
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Strongly Agree Agree Disagree Strongly Disagree

12.  My child's school is a safe learning environment.

58%

69%

73%

34%

29%

25%

4%

2%

1%

4%

2%

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

District Elementary - 2006

Campbell - 2006

Campbell - 2005

Strongly Agree Agree Disagree Strongly Disagree

10.  The Parent Support Specialist at my Child's School has made me more aware of AISD support services 
and community resources in Austin.*

* Item #10 was added to the survey in 2006
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6 8 % 5 4 % 5 6 %

6 7 % 6 0 %



Required
curriculum



Required
curriculum



* Item(s) #17, #18  #19 added to the survey in 2006

19. Which of the following activities do you participate in at your child's school:*
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Yes

Participate 
in school 

fundraising

Participate 
in school 

committees

Attend 
sports, art, 

preformance 
events

Attend 
general 
school 

meetings

Attend reg 
schd parent-

teacher 
conferences

Attend 
academic 

events

Attend 
other 

special 
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Disagree Strongly 
Disagree

Strongly 
Agree

Agree

140

Don't 
Know/NA

47 5 0 23a.          n = 194
128 50 5 0 83b.          n = 191
94 50 5 1 423c.          n = 192
117 57 10 1 83d.          n = 193
139 46 6 1 23e.          n = 194

Item Response Details

Number of Campbell Elementary School Parent Responses, by Response Option

125 53 7 0 76a.          n = 192
110 60 7 1 156b.          n = 193
84 50 11 0 476c.          n = 192
98 57 12 6 206d.          n = 193
135 49 6 1 26e.          n = 193

130 50 8 0 37a.          n = 191
116 54 8 1 137b.          n = 192
80 54 10 0 477c.          n = 191
83 65 11 6 247d.          n = 189
136 46 9 0 27e.          n = 193

126 45 5 0 138a.          n = 189
108 56 4 0 188b.          n = 186
77 51 10 0 508c.          n = 188
83 51 13 3 398d.          n = 189
127 50 6 0 78e.          n = 190

144 38 4 0 49a.          n = 190
131 44 3 0 139b.          n = 191
101 37 5 0 469c.          n = 189
113 49 7 3 189d.          n = 190
139 47 3 0 49e.          n = 193

125 53 7 0 74a.          n = 192
110 60 7 1 154b.          n = 193
84 50 11 0 474c.          n = 192
98 57 12 6 204d.          n = 193
135 49 6 1 24e.          n = 193

140 47 5 0 25a.          n = 194
128 50 5 0 85b.          n = 191
94 50 5 1 425c.          n = 192
117 57 10 1 85d.          n = 193
139 46 6 1 25e.          n = 194

131 55 3 0 412.           n = 193

128 51 8 0 511.          n = 192

135 40 8 0 69f.          n = 189

119 56 4 0 1410.          n = 193

2 1554.           n = 157
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13a.          n = 194
13b.          n = 187
13c.          n = 188

135 45 4 1 9

14a.          n = 193
14b.          n = 194
14c.          n = 192

129 49 3 1 11

143 44 3 0 315a.          n = 193
116 56 7 0 13.2(1)-4850.6(1)-5.4(1)]TJ
-0.273149     n = 194


